2K STATIC
MIX NOZZLES
A selection of the most popular static mixers to suit C-style cartridge systems. The
helical mixing design provides an efficient and effective method of mixing two
component adhesives for a variety of dispense applications. The luer lock versions
enable a dispense tip to be securely attached for precise dispensing that requires a
small bead width or deposit size.
QuantX™ 2K Static Mix Nozzles
FISNAR 562366 ¼” connector used together
with Fisnar FMCH500-32G threaded 32
element mixer allows for a variety of
specialty dispensing configurations to be
utilized.
Item Number Description
(All Ratio Helical)
ID
(inch/mm)
OD
(inch/mm)
Length
(inch/mm) Tip Style
FMAH250-20S Mix Nozzle (A) 6.3 x 20 elements 0.25 / 6.35 0.33 / 8.38 5.90 / 149 Stepped
FMAH250-20LL Mix Nozzle (A) 6.3 x 20 elements 0.25 / 6.35 0.33 / 8.38 6.37 / 161 Luer Lock
FMCH250-24S Mix Nozzle (C) 6.3 x 24 elements 0.25 / 6.35 0.39 / 9.91 7.29 / 185 Stepped
FMCH250-24LS Mix Nozzle (C) 6.3 x 24 elements 0.25 / 6.35 0.39 / 9.91 7.46 / 190 Luer Slip
FMCH250-24LL Mix Nozzle (C) 6.3 x 24 elements 0.25 / 6.35 0.39 / 9.91 7.82 / 200 Luer Lock
FMCH250-32LS Mix Nozzle (C) 6.3 x 32 elements 0.25 / 6.35 0.39 / 9.91 9.49 / 241 Luer Slip
FMCH370-18S Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 18 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 7.26 / 185 Stepped
FMCH370-18LL Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 18 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 7.87 / 200 Luer Lock
FMCH370-24S Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 24 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 9.12 / 232 Stepped
FMCH370-24LL Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 24 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 9.75 / 248 Luer Lock
FMCH370-30S Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 30 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 11.24 / 286 Stepped
FMCH370-30LL Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 30 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 11.75 / 299 Luer Lock
FMCH370-40S Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 40 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 14.12 / 359 Stepped
FMCH370-40LL Mix Nozzle (C) 9.4 x 40 elements 0.37 / 9.40 0.52 / 13.20 14.87 / 378 Luer Lock
FMCH430-18S Mix Nozzle (C) 10.1 x 18 elements 0.40 / 10.16 0.56 / 14.22 8.43 / 214 Stepped
FMCH430-18LL Mix Nozzle (C) 10.1 x 18 elements 0.40 / 10.16 0.56 / 14.22 9.12 / 232 Luer Lock
FMCH430-24S Mix Nozzle (C) 10.1 x 24 elements 0.40 / 10.16 0.56 / 14.22 10.87 / 276 Stepped
FMCH430-24LL Mix Nozzle (C) 10.1 x 24 elements 0.40 / 10.16 0.56 / 14.22 11.50 / 292 Luer Lock
FMCH500-24S Mix Nozzle (C) 12.7 x 24 elements 0.50 / 12.70 0.65 / 16.51 11.60 / 295 Stepped
FMCH500-30S Mix Nozzle (C) 12.7 x 30 elements 0.50 / 12.70 0.65 / 16.51 14.16 / 360 Stepped
FMCH500-32G Mix Nozzle (C) 12.7 x 32 elements 0.50 / 12.70 0.67 / 17.01 14.74 / 374 Threaded
FMCH500-36S Mix Nozzle (C) 12.7 x 36 elements 0.50 / 12.70 0.65 / 16.51 16.60 / 422 Stepped
QuantX™ 2K Static Mix Nozzles
About Us
Fisnar is a leading manufacturer and supplier of precision fluid dispensing and fluid handling
solutions.
With over 40 years’ knowledge of the dispense industry and its global requirements, we have
an accomplished range of dispensing products including dispensing robots, valves, dispensers,
and a complete selection of consumables.
Armed with technical expertise and a diverse portfolio of dispensing products, Fisnar can
supply a system to suit every budget, application, and industry.
Visit our website: www.fisnar.com
Contact Us
USA
1 (262) 253-8600
Europe
+44 (0) 1355 577222
Asia
+852 2389-2827
India
+91-11-4556-6223-5